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PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1985 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
DIVISION I 

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN LOSS RECORD 

Season Record. r.narh ^oy^G Emory Perrv 19-9 

Conference Name- East Coast Conference 
- C o n f e r e n c e Reco rd , "Ti-T 

t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Meg McDowell 

Sarah Gause 

Lisa Cano 

Carolyn Hartsky 

Candy Cashell 

Sue Wh i t f i e l d 

Paula Pnlvanski 

Marian Moorer 

J i l l Jos l in 

Ann Herchenroder 

Margaretann Mueller 

OTHERS (Number of PI 

• Cl 

Jr 

Jr 

Fr 

So 

Sr 

Fr 

Jr 

So 

So 

Jr 

Jr 

Pos HI 

F-6'2 

F-6'3 

G-5'8 

G-5'3 

C-6'1 

G-5'5 

C-6'5 

F-5'1 

G-s-a 

F-6'0 

F-6'0 

Games 

27 

27 

28 

27 

22 

28 

27 

1 23 

26 

27 

18 

ayers 1 ) 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

141 

147 

111 

78 

66 

62 

56 

39 

39 

33 

9 

12 

Al ls 

300 

294 

246 

191 

145 

148 

138 

81 

104 

89 

25 

37 

Pel 

470 

500 

451 

408 

.455 

419 

406 

482 

,375 

371 

360 

324 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

71 

45 

43 

27 

15 

27 

17 

23 

30 

36 

16 

8 

Atts 

101 

53 

56 

31 

26 

36 

25 

39 

41 

49 

28 

16 

Pel 

703 

811 

768 

871 

.577 

750 

680 

580 

732 

735 

571 

500 

REBOUNDS 

No 

212 

189 

96 

40 

116 

23 

129 

90 

27 

70 

31 

32 

Avg 

7 9 

7 0 

3 4 

1 5 

5,3 

0 8 

4 8 

3 9 

1 0 

2 6 

1 7 

1 5 

ASSISTS 

56 

48 

78 

73 

22 

48 

22 

8 

12 

12 

3 

12 

w i n Loss 

POINTS 

Total 

353 

337 

265 

183 

147 

151 

129 

101 

108 

102 

34 

32 

Avg 

13 1 

12 5 

9 5 

6 8 

6,7 

5 4 

4 8 

4'4 

4 2 

3 8 

1 9 

1 5 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Games 

28 

28 
Sc 
Ma 

POINTS 

Number 

1942 

1701 
Dring 
rgm y 

Avg 

69 4 

60 8 

8 6 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

793 

651 

Atls 

1798 

1700 

Pel 

441 

383 

FREE THROWS 

bcored 

356 

399 

Al ls 

501 

588 

Pel 

711 

679 
RE 

M 

REBOUNDS 
"f'Tayer 
& Team 

1173 

1081 
i bound 
argm y 

Avg 

41 9 

38 6 

+3 3 

Dead 
Ball 

51 

83 
Total > 
Rebs 

Total 

1224 

1164 

2388 

Shots 
Missed 

1150 

1238 

2388 

ASSISTS 

394 

323" 

FOULS 

No 

510 

503 

Disq 

13 

27 
Total Shots 
4 — M i s s e d 

Points (40) 

Field Goals (20) . 

Free Ttirows (15)_ 

Rebounds (20) . 

Assists Q . . . . . . ' 

1985 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List ALL performances equaling or bettering indicated mimmums ) 

Player 

.(FG FT 

Opponent Date 

. (FG 

. (No At tempts. 

. (No At tempts. 

. (No By T e a m . 

.FT 

. (No RyTftam 9 A / 7 ^ i i« ;a f l a n o R i r l p r / 1 o y o l a 

1985 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List oniy your team s BEST mark equaling or bettering indicated mmimums ) 

vs (Opponent) Date vs (Opponent) 

?-fi/?-^1R 

Date 

FGA (100), 

FG ( 5 0 ) _ 

PF ( 4 0 ) _ 

- ( F G _ 

. (FGA. 

Rebounds (fin) fil v< ; . T m m a r i i l a t a 1 / , ?n /R5 

FG Pct ( 650) ( of ) 

FTA (45) FT ) 

FT (35) FTA ) 

F T P c t (30 made) ( o f . 

Assists 24 VS Immaculata 1/30/85 
Assists Pct ( 6 0 0 ) . .(- _of_ FGs by team) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission, Kansas 66201 



1984-85 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Piease list games in order played Before opponents name indicate tournament games with an astensk ( ') After opponent s name indicate 
overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc 
and list below^*' List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of 
whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each 
home game If you have more than one home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be 
regarded as having the home crowd In table below separate those home games played as doubleheaders with the men s team (that is one 
admission price for both games) from those home games played alone indicate doubleheaders with men with dh under site in game scores 
hl-dh A dh N-dh Please remember only games against four-year, U S colleges are Inciuded in statistics or In win-ioss records 

1 

OPPONENT 

LaSalle 

2Princeton. 

.^Lafavette 

dl^rOvidence 

•sNew Hampshire 

ipBucknell 

13 
Hofstra 

i4Temple 

isTowson State 

iRLafayette 

17Immaculata 

iBDrexel 

iqWest Chester 

20 Rider. 

p-iMorgan State 

ppLehiqh 

paBucknell 

94Loyola (MD) 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

fiAmencan (3 OT) 
* 

yYounqstown State 
* 

ftMontclair State 

gDrexel 

ipRider 

i iLehiqh 

57 

58 

49 

65 

65 

69^-

51 

68 

77 

67 

64 

62 
74 

58 

59 

46 

97 

84 

70 

80 

77 

68 

84 

88 

62 

48 

63 

81 

3 3 -

79 

68 

54 

59 

58 

59 

38 
58 

77 

65 

64 

56 

77 

64 

61 

71 

45 

62 

36 

SITE 

s 
A-
A. 
3 -
1 . 
S 
S 
3 -
A-
S 
S 
S 
H_ 

J L 

A-. 

JJI 
H 

ATTENDANCE 

181 

100 

S 5 

300 

j m . 

200 

303 . 

2 3 L 

105 

313 

103 
1221 

098 

J S l 

908 

197 

3 2 1 

96 

671 

200 

J l 

J l 

3 

3 
_H_ 

i L J M . 

1269 

214 

OPPONENT 

25 Hofstra 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

26 Towson State 

27 Hofstra 

28 Lehigh 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

1 

76 

80 

88 

61_ 

45 

68 

67 

69 

SITE 

A 

H 

AL 

ATTENDANCE 

300 

1220 

J J 4 

_4Z4 

**NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

*Alumm Gym, Providence, Rhode Island 

p * Y a m t e l l i Center. Jersey C i t y , NJ 

3 

Attendance (Include students and estimate if necessary) 
TOTAL 

GAMES ATTENDANCE 

Home games played as doubleheaders with men s 
team (one admission price for both games) 

Home games played alone 

Totals for all home games (add the two above) 

Road games 

Neutral site games 

Total season attendahce all games 
(add last three above) 

5235 

in 
15 

9 
4 

28 

1540 
6995 

1645 

1100 

9520 

CAREER LEADERS 
List any player who completed her career in the 1985 season and has exceeded anyofthefollowmg mmimums 1 SOOpoints 1 SOOrebounds 
55 0FG% 78 0FT% 24 0 points per game 12 0 rebounds per game 

NAME GAMES 
FG 
ATT 

FG 
MADE PCT 

FT 
ATT 

FT 
MADE PCT REB POINTS AVG 

^i:^Jj0UMAAr /<^C^^tU^-^^igfe 
V Signature of Reporting 

ASir, s zp 
Signature o f Reporting Official Title 


